
ROZ SUGUITAN   DEANNA STANLEY CARA SEBALLOS GIGI MONCION LORI CUNNINGHAM
 480-684-6286 480-684-5246  480-684-6965  480-684-6397  480-684-6462

Roz.Suguitan@bannerhealth.com Deanna.Stanley@bannerhealth.com Cara.Seballos@bannerhealth.com Gigi.Moncion@bannerhealth.com Lori.Cunningham@bannerhealth.com
Any AIP Provider Cottonwood Awatukee Apache Junction Chandler 
Avondale Anthem Bullhead City (City of) Maricopa Gilbert
Buckeye Carefree Kingman Casa Grande Globe
Gila River / Laveen Cave Creek Lake Havasu Coolidge Page

Glendale Flagstaff
Phoenix 85003 - 85008, 85034, 85040, 
85042, 85044 & 85048 Florence Payson

Goodyear Fountain Hills South Scottsdale 85250, 85251, 85257 Gold Canyon Sun Lakes
Litchfield Park Lakeside Tempe Mesa 85207 - 85209 & 85212 Mesa 85205, 85206

Litchfield Park
Mesa 85201 - 85204, 85210, 85213 & 
85215 Yuma Oro Valley

Peoria
North Scottsdale 85254, 85255, 85258, 
85259, 85260 Queen Creek

Phoenix 85017,85023, 85027, 85029, 
85031, 85037, 85051, 85053 Paradise Valley Riviera

Phoenix all zips W I17

Phoenix 85012 - 85016, 85018, 85020, 
85021 & 85028, 85032, 85050, 85054, 
85085, 85086 San Valley

Sun City Prescott Sierra Vista 
Sun City West Show Low Tucson 
Surprise Wickenberg
Youngtown Williams

Arizona Integrated Physicians (AIP)
AKDHC - Arizona Kidney Disease and 
Hypertension Center Arizona Associated Surgeons (AAS) Associated Retina Consultants TriCity Cardiology

Center for Orthopedic Research and 
Education (CORE) Desert Kidney Associates Arizona Digestive Health Banner Medical Group (BMG)

Mezona Orthopedics, Orthopedic 
Specialists Of North America

Palo Verde Cancer Center Integrated Medical Services (IMS) Patient Financial Services (PFS) NextCare Urgent Care Southwest Contemporary Women's Care

Valley ENT 
Retinal Consultants Of Arizona

Southwest Kidney Institute (SKI) Ucxtra Umbrella, LLC Urgent Care
Allery and Immunology Ashthma 
Associates

TOCA, The Orthopedic Clinic Assoc Southwestern Eye
West Valley Dermatology

BHN Provider Relations / Network Management
Mary Stokes, Network Management Director

                                   Email: Mary.Stokes@bannerhealth.com                                                   Phone: 480-684-6180

Group Assignments
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